
*  1  

*  2 3.5 0.5

LCD

PT-PX980NT
3,600   XGA

(PT-PX980NT)

 DVI-D DVI-D 24- (HDCP )

1  D-sub HD  15- X1

 2 / D-sub HD  15- X1

 1  (  / )

  RCA X1

 S-  Mini  DIN  4- X1

 ( 1) M3(Stereo)X1( 1)

 ( 2  M3(Stereo)X1( DVI-D 2)

  RCA L R X1(  /S- )

  M3(Stereo)X1 (variable)

  D-sub  9- X1 (RS-232C)  

  D-sub  9- X1

  RJ-45

 IEEE802.11b/g
3  5.9kg

 430X133.4X307mm

          

   ME 5.5 (CD-ROM)

    

  ET-LAP770 

  ET-ACF100C 

  ET-PKP770H 

  ET-PKP770S 

2( X X )

 (OS : Windows®2000 Windows®

  XP Windows ®XP Windows®VistaTM

Mac OS 10.4  X10.5

: Windows VistaTM Mac OS X

:  Internet Explorer 6.0 , Netscape Commun-

  icator 7.0

Mac OS :  safar i 2.0

CPU : Pentium®III (

1 )

Mac OS 10.4 : 800 Power PC G4 1.8 Inter 1®

TM2 

Mac OS 10.5 : Mac Mac Pro Inter 1®

TM2 

: 256MB ( 512MB )

: 60MB

CD-ROM : CD-ROM DVD

:  IEEE 802.11b / g(

IEEE 802.11b/g )

:  RJ-45

  

1

8 C 6
010-6562-6688

 http://                   .cn / 

31 2

Q / ZHM 02-2007

* 1 Q/ZHM.02-2007( ISO 21118 )  

* 2 

* 3 

  

(5000 )
                  

              

5000 *2

100

10

1

0.5
0.05
0.01

25-50µm

2.5-20µm

up to 0.25µm  

     

(PT-PX980NT)(4:3)

                                  

5

(ACF)
                    (ACF)

(ACF)

(ARF) 1.66 *1

1
7

PT-PX980NT

Gamma

 HDTV

 sRGB ( )

 ( / / /

 

 

 17  

   

   

  

  

                  

ACF

2009 4

LCD

5

(ALS)

ACF

Wireless

YPBPR

S-  / 

RGB

 100-240V  50 / 60Hz

 350W 4W

25W 35W)

  0.8 (20.32mm)  (4:3 )

 786,432(1,024X768)X3 2,359,296                                              

 (1:1-1:1.2)  F1.8-2.1 f 22.0-26.2mm

: 30º 

 250W UHM
TM  

*1  3,600
1 80%

*1 500:1(  / )   

                   

 :15-91kHz   

 :50-85Hz                        

 480i(525i)，480p(525p)，576i(625i)， 

 576p(625p)，720(750)/60p，720/(750)/50p，

 1080/(1125)/60i，1080/(1125)/50i，

 1080/(1125)/60p，1080/(1125)/50p

 NTSC,NTSC4.43,PAL-M,PAL 60:             

   15.75kHz           60Hz                 

 PAL,SECAM,PAL-N: 15.63kHz   50Hz               

( ) 838-7,620mm/33-300    (4:3 )

5.0w( )

( )

13
3.

4

 33"

 40"

 50"

 60"

 70"

 80"

 90"

100"

120"

150"

200"

250"

300"

0.09m

0.11m

0.14m

0.16m

0.19m

0.22m

0.24m

0.27m

0.33m

0.41m

0.54m

0.68m

0.81m

 -

1.2m

1.5m

1.8m

2.1m

2.4m

2.7m

3.0m

3.6m

4.5m

6.1m

7.6m

9.1m

 1.1m

 1.3m

 1.7m

 2.1m

 2.4m

 2.8m

 3.2m

 3.5m

 4.3m 

 5.3m 

 7.2m 

 9.0m 

10.8m

(4:3 )



PT-PX980NT

( 2 ) 16

16

8

R

R

*

M ic roso f t   

PowerPoint   

*5

15 49.2 *6

*  2 

*  3 HDCP HDMI / DVI-D HDMI
*  4 

* 5 

*  6 

1 
2  DVI-D HDCP  
3 1
4 2 / 1
5  S-
6 

7 S-
8 
9 
10 1 
11 DVI-D 2 
12 

DVI-D *3 "

"                  

                   

PT-PX90 PT-PX80

ME 5.5

*2

4 16

( LCD)

PBS

* 1  

PT-PX980NT  

(ACF) (ARF) 1.66 * 1 

PJLinkTM

PJLinkTM

A

C

B
PT-PX980NT

LAN

PC PC

PC

/

PT-PX980NT

lnternet

LAN

LAN

PC

PC
PC

PC
PC

Remote Conter
(S-MAP)

ET-LAP770 ET-ACF100C

ET-PKP770H ET-PKP770S



PT-PX980NT

( 2 ) 16

16

8

R

R

*

M ic roso f t   

PowerPoint   

*5

15 49.2 *6

*  2 

*  3 HDCP HDMI / DVI-D HDMI
*  4 

* 5 

*  6 

1 
2  DVI-D HDCP  
3 1
4 2 / 1
5  S-
6 

7 S-
8 
9 
10 1 
11 DVI-D 2 
12 

DVI-D *3 "

"                  

                   

PT-PX90 PT-PX80

ME 5.5

*2

4 16

( LCD)

PBS

* 1  

PT-PX980NT  

(ACF) (ARF) 1.66 * 1 

PJLinkTM

PJLinkTM

A

C

B
PT-PX980NT

LAN

PC PC

PC

/

PT-PX980NT

lnternet

LAN

LAN

PC

PC
PC

PC
PC

Remote Conter
(S-MAP)

ET-LAP770 ET-ACF100C

ET-PKP770H ET-PKP770S



PT-PX980NT

( 2 ) 16

16

8

R

R

*

M ic roso f t   

PowerPoint   

*5

15 49.2 *6

*  2 

*  3 HDCP HDMI / DVI-D HDMI
*  4 

* 5 

*  6 

1 
2  DVI-D HDCP  
3 1
4 2 / 1
5  S-
6 

7 S-
8 
9 
10 1 
11 DVI-D 2 
12 

DVI-D *3 "

"                  

                   

PT-PX90 PT-PX80

ME 5.5

*2

4 16

( LCD)

PBS

* 1  

PT-PX980NT  

(ACF) (ARF) 1.66 * 1 

PJLinkTM

PJLinkTM

A

C

B
PT-PX980NT

LAN

PC PC

PC

/

PT-PX980NT

lnternet

LAN

LAN

PC

PC
PC

PC
PC

Remote Conter
(S-MAP)

ET-LAP770 ET-ACF100C

ET-PKP770H ET-PKP770S



*  1  

*  2 3.5 0.5

LCD

PT-PX980NT
3,600   XGA

(PT-PX980NT)

 DVI-D DVI-D 24- (HDCP )

1  D-sub HD  15- X1

 2 / D-sub HD  15- X1

 1  (  / )

  RCA X1

 S-  Mini  DIN  4- X1

 ( 1) M3(Stereo)X1( 1)

 ( 2  M3(Stereo)X1( DVI-D 2)

  RCA L R X1(  /S- )

  M3(Stereo)X1 (variable)

  D-sub  9- X1 (RS-232C)  

  D-sub  9- X1

  RJ-45

 IEEE802.11b/g
3  5.9kg

 430X133.4X307mm

          

   ME 5.5 (CD-ROM)

    

  ET-LAP770 

  ET-ACF100C 

  ET-PKP770H 

  ET-PKP770S 

2( X X )

 (OS : Windows®2000 Windows®

  XP Windows ®XP Windows®VistaTM

Mac OS 10.4  X10.5

: Windows VistaTM Mac OS X

:  Internet Explorer 6.0 , Netscape Commun-

  icator 7.0

Mac OS :  safar i 2.0

CPU : Pentium®III (

1 )

Mac OS 10.4 : 800 Power PC G4 1.8 Inter 1®

TM2 

Mac OS 10.5 : Mac Mac Pro Inter 1®

TM2 

: 256MB ( 512MB )

: 60MB

CD-ROM : CD-ROM DVD

:  IEEE 802.11b / g(

IEEE 802.11b/g )

:  RJ-45

  

1

8 C 6
010-6562-6688

 http://                   .cn / 

31 2

Q / ZHM 02-2007

* 1 Q/ZHM.02-2007( ISO 21118 )  

* 2 

* 3 

  

(5000 )
                  

              

5000 *2

100

10

1

0.5
0.05
0.01

25-50µm

2.5-20µm

up to 0.25µm  

     

(PT-PX980NT)(4:3)

                                  

5

(ACF)
                    (ACF)

(ACF)

(ARF) 1.66 *1

1
7

PT-PX980NT

Gamma

 HDTV

 sRGB ( )

 ( / / /

 

 

 17  

   

   

  

  

                  

ACF

2009 4

LCD

5

(ALS)

ACF

Wireless

YPBPR

S-  / 

RGB

 100-240V  50 / 60Hz

 350W 4W

25W 35W)

  0.8 (20.32mm)  (4:3 )

 786,432(1,024X768)X3 2,359,296                                              

 (1:1-1:1.2)  F1.8-2.1 f 22.0-26.2mm

: 30º 

 250W UHM
TM  

*1  3,600
1 80%

*1 500:1(  / )   

                   

 :15-91kHz   

 :50-85Hz                        

 480i(525i)，480p(525p)，576i(625i)， 

 576p(625p)，720(750)/60p，720/(750)/50p，

 1080/(1125)/60i，1080/(1125)/50i，

 1080/(1125)/60p，1080/(1125)/50p

 NTSC,NTSC4.43,PAL-M,PAL 60:             

   15.75kHz           60Hz                 

 PAL,SECAM,PAL-N: 15.63kHz   50Hz               

( ) 838-7,620mm/33-300    (4:3 )

5.0w( )

( )

13
3.

4

 33"

 40"

 50"

 60"

 70"

 80"

 90"

100"

120"

150"

200"

250"

300"

0.09m

0.11m

0.14m

0.16m

0.19m

0.22m

0.24m

0.27m

0.33m

0.41m

0.54m

0.68m

0.81m

 -

1.2m

1.5m

1.8m

2.1m

2.4m

2.7m

3.0m

3.6m

4.5m

6.1m

7.6m

9.1m

 1.1m

 1.3m

 1.7m

 2.1m

 2.4m

 2.8m

 3.2m

 3.5m

 4.3m 

 5.3m 

 7.2m 

 9.0m 

10.8m

(4:3 )



*  1  

*  2 3.5 0.5

LCD

PT-PX980NT
3,600   XGA

(PT-PX980NT)

 DVI-D DVI-D 24- (HDCP )

1  D-sub HD  15- X1

 2 / D-sub HD  15- X1

 1  (  / )

  RCA X1

 S-  Mini  DIN  4- X1

 ( 1) M3(Stereo)X1( 1)

 ( 2  M3(Stereo)X1( DVI-D 2)

  RCA L R X1(  /S- )

  M3(Stereo)X1 (variable)

  D-sub  9- X1 (RS-232C)  

  D-sub  9- X1

  RJ-45

 IEEE802.11b/g
3  5.9kg

 430X133.4X307mm

          

   ME 5.5 (CD-ROM)

    

  ET-LAP770 

  ET-ACF100C 

  ET-PKP770H 

  ET-PKP770S 

2( X X )

 (OS : Windows®2000 Windows®

  XP Windows ®XP Windows®VistaTM

Mac OS 10.4  X10.5

: Windows VistaTM Mac OS X

:  Internet Explorer 6.0 , Netscape Commun-

  icator 7.0

Mac OS :  safar i 2.0

CPU : Pentium®III (

1 )

Mac OS 10.4 : 800 Power PC G4 1.8 Inter 1®

TM2 

Mac OS 10.5 : Mac Mac Pro Inter 1®

TM2 

: 256MB ( 512MB )

: 60MB

CD-ROM : CD-ROM DVD

:  IEEE 802.11b / g(

IEEE 802.11b/g )

:  RJ-45

  

1

8 C 6
010-6562-6688

 http://                   .cn / 

31 2

Q / ZHM 02-2007

* 1 Q/ZHM.02-2007( ISO 21118 )  

* 2 

* 3 

  

(5000 )
                  

              

5000 *2

100

10

1

0.5
0.05
0.01

25-50µm

2.5-20µm

up to 0.25µm  

     

(PT-PX980NT)(4:3)

                                  

5

(ACF)
                    (ACF)

(ACF)

(ARF) 1.66 *1

1
7

PT-PX980NT

Gamma

 HDTV

 sRGB ( )

 ( / / /

 

 

 17  

   

   

  

  

                  

ACF

2009 4

LCD

5

(ALS)

ACF

Wireless

YPBPR

S-  / 

RGB

 100-240V  50 / 60Hz

 350W 4W

25W 35W)

  0.8 (20.32mm)  (4:3 )

 786,432(1,024X768)X3 2,359,296                                              

 (1:1-1:1.2)  F1.8-2.1 f 22.0-26.2mm

: 30º 

 250W UHM
TM  

*1  3,600
1 80%

*1 500:1(  / )   

                   

 :15-91kHz   

 :50-85Hz                        

 480i(525i)，480p(525p)，576i(625i)， 

 576p(625p)，720(750)/60p，720/(750)/50p，

 1080/(1125)/60i，1080/(1125)/50i，

 1080/(1125)/60p，1080/(1125)/50p

 NTSC,NTSC4.43,PAL-M,PAL 60:             

   15.75kHz           60Hz                 

 PAL,SECAM,PAL-N: 15.63kHz   50Hz               

( ) 838-7,620mm/33-300    (4:3 )

5.0w( )

( )

13
3.

4

 33"

 40"

 50"

 60"

 70"

 80"

 90"

100"

120"

150"

200"

250"

300"

0.09m

0.11m

0.14m

0.16m

0.19m

0.22m

0.24m

0.27m

0.33m

0.41m

0.54m

0.68m

0.81m

 -

1.2m

1.5m

1.8m

2.1m

2.4m

2.7m

3.0m

3.6m

4.5m

6.1m

7.6m

9.1m

 1.1m

 1.3m

 1.7m

 2.1m

 2.4m

 2.8m

 3.2m

 3.5m

 4.3m 

 5.3m 

 7.2m 

 9.0m 

10.8m

(4:3 )


